Standard Traverse Systems
for LDV, PDPA and PIV
F l u i d  M e c h a n i c s
Standard Traverse Systems for LDV, PDPA and PIV
 2
Specifications
Model
T1D

Includes: 3D Traverse, Mounting Base, 3-Axis Controller, Hand Control Unit
Note: 90 x 90 Bosch Rail shown is not included.
Standard Traverse Systems for LDV, PDPA and PIV
 8
Traverse-Base Accessories
Traverse Foundation Bracket Kit (Model 1090169)
Foundation Bracket
Includes: Four Brackets with mounting hardware and Four Anchor Bolts
Traverse Heavy-duty Locking Caster Kit (Model 1090170)
Caster
Includes: Four Casters
Standard Traverse Systems for LDV, PDPA and PIV
 9
Hardware and Mount Kits
Rails and Rail Hardware Kits
BRL050 0.50 meter 90 x 90 mm Bosch Rail
BRL075 0.75 meter 90 x 90 mm Bosch Rail
BRL100 1.00 meter 90 x 90 mm Bosch Rail
BRL150 1.50 meter 90 x 90 mm Bosch Rail
BRL200 2.00 meter 90 x 90 mm Bosch Rail
BRH-1  Single Rail Hardware Kit
BRH-2  L Rail Hardware Kit
BRH-3  U Rail Hardware Kit
M-2DPIVS 2D PIV Mount Kit